OE_BRAND

ADI

ADI

ADI

ADI

ADI

ADI

ADI

BOMAG

BOSCH

BOSCH

BOSCH

BOSCH

BOSCH

BOSCH

BOSCH

BOSCH

BOSCH

BOSCH

BOSCH

BOSCH

BOSCH

BOSCH

BOSCH

BOSCH

BOSCH

BOSCH

BOSCH

BOSCH

BOSCH

BOSCH

BOSCH

BOSCH

BOSCH EXCHANGE
BOSCH EXCHANGE
BOSCH EXCHANGE
BOSCH EXCHANGE
BOSCH EXCHANGE
BOSCH EXCHANGE
BOSCH EXCHANGE
BOSCH EXCHANGE
CASCO

CASCO

CUMMINS

DAF

DAF

DAF

DAF

DAF

DAF

DAF

DAF

DAF

DAF

DAF

OE_Reference

DEM9T60372
DEM9T60471
DEM9T60672
DEM9T61471
DEM9T61474
DEM9T61571
DEM9T62173
0571966
0001241001
0001241003
0001241006
0001241007
0001241014
0001241015
0001241019
0001241020
0001241119
0001261001
0001261002
0001261004
0001261007
0001261008
0001261012
0001261013
0001261025
0001261026
0001261028
0001261041
0001261045
0001261049
0001261069

F042301199557

0986021480
0986021490
0986022260
0986024670
0986025450
BX2148
BX2149
BX2226
CST35618
CST35631
5266969
1604246
1667205
1667425
1688625
1688720
1739935
1739936
1826121
1843852
1876369
1956090

PRESTOLITE_Reference

M90R3539SE
M90R3540SE
M90R3539SE
M90R3556SE
M90R3538SE
M90R3540SE
M90R3547SE
M90R3557SE
M9O0R3545SE
M90R3543SE
M90R3544SE
M90R3543SE
M90R3543SE
M90R3544SE
M90R3543SE
M90R3544SE
M90R3543SE
M90R3545SE
M90R3545SE
M90R3543SE
M90R3544SE
M90R3544SE
M90R3544SE
M90R3544SE
M9O0R3545SE
M90R3545SE
M90R3545SE
M90R3538SE
M90R3544SE
M90R3547SE
M90R3544SE
M90R3547SE
M90R3545SE
M90R3543SE
M90R3544SE
M90R3538SE
M90R3547SE
M90R3545SE
M90R3543SE
M90R3544SE
M9O0R3557SE
M90R3547SE
M90R3007SE
M90R3543SE
M90R3543SE
M90R3544SE
M90R3544SE
M90R3543SE
M90R3544SE
M90R3543SE
M90R3544SE
M90R3544SE
M90R3544SE
M90R3544SE



DAF

DAF

DELCO REMY
DELCO REMY
DELCO REMY
DELCO REMY

DT

EGGED

FLEX-EX

FP&S

FP&S

HC CARGO

HC CARGO

HC CARGO

HC CARGO

HC CARGO

HC CARGO

HC PARTS

HC PARTS

HC PARTS

HC PARTS

HC PARTS

HC PARTS

HC PARTS

HELLA

HELLA

HELLA

HELLA

HELLA

HELLA

HELLA

HELLA

HELLA

IVECO

IVECO

JINDI

JINDI

JINDI

JINDI

LUCAS

LUCAS

LUCAS

LUCAS

LUCAS EXCHANGE
LUCAS EXCHANGE
LUCAS EXCHANGE
LUCAS EXCHANGE
LUCAS EXCHANGE
LUCAS EXCHANGE
LUCAS EXCHANGE
LUCAS EXCHANGE
LUCAS EXCHANGE
LUCAS EXCHANGE
LUCAS EXCHANGE
LUCAS EXCHANGE
LUCAS EXCHANGE
MAN

MAN

MAN

STD1418
STD1418R
19084003
19084018
35045VL
DRS0129
222011
12001401107
453184
CV10507000
CV10507002
113672
113830

113891

114086
114872
115509
CS1325
CS1348
CS1386
CS1388
CS1432
CS1472
CS1495
8EA738258291
8EA738258361
8EA738258371
8EA738258381
8EA738258651
8EA738258731
CS1380
CS1399
CS1420
2995373
504042667
QDJ276
QDJ2761S
QDJ2762
QDJ276AX
LRS01950
LRS02322
LRS1950
LRS2322
LRS02268
LRS02272
LRS02274
LRS02341
LRS02401
LRS02455
LRS02463
LRS02520
LRS2268
LRS2272
LRS2274
LRS2341
LRS2455
51262017199
51262017211
51262017226

M90R3544SE
M90R3544SE
M90R3545SE
M90R3545SE
M9O0R3545SE
M90R3557SE
M90R3557SE
M90R3543SE
M90R3539SE
M90R3540SE
M90R3539SE
M90R3540SE
M90R3557SE
M90R3545SE
M90R3553SE
M90R3547SE
M9O0R3545SE
M90R3539SE
M90R3539SE
M90R3540SE
M90R3557SE
M90R3554SE
M90R3547SE
M90R3538SE
M90R3540SE
M90R3539SE
M90R3543SE
M90R3557SE
M90R3544SE
M90R3545SE
M90R3543SE
M90R3545SE
M90R3544SE
M90R3554SE
M90R3554SE
M90R3529SE-VPP
M90R3529SE-VPP
M90R3531SE-VPP
M90R3007SE-VPP
M90R3539SE
M90R3540SE
M90R3539SE
M90R3540SE
M90R3543SE
M90R3545SE
M90R3557SE
M90R3544SE
M90R3554SE
M90R3547SE
M90R3556SE
M90R3548SE
M90R3543SE
M9O0R3545SE
M90R3557SE
M90R3544SE
M90R3547SE
M90R3548SE
M90R3548SE
M90R3548SE



MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MINXIAN
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI

51262019199
51262019211
51262019226
59262017199
61262017228
0061514801
0061516801
0071510801
A0061514801
A0061516801
A0071510801
QDJ2709JPC
01182315
01182759
01183286

M002TS0575AM

MO009T60371
MO009T60372

M009T60372AM

MO009T60471

M009T60471AM

M009T60472
MO009T60671
MO009T60672
M009T61171
MO009T61471

M009T61471AM

M009T61472
M009T61473
M009T61474
M009T61571
MO009T61671
M009T61971
MO009T62071
M009T62171
M009T62172
M009T62173
M009T62174
M009T62671
MO009T62971
M009T64171
MO009T64371
M009T64791
MO009T64971
M009T64972
MO009T64973
M009T65271
MO009T66171
M009T66371
MO009T66372
MO009T66373
MO009T67671
M2TS0575AM
M9OT60371
M9T60372
MOT60372AM
M9IT60471
MOT60471AM
M9IT60472

M90R3548SE
M90R3548SE
M90R3548SE
M90R3548SE
M90R3548SE
M90R3553SE
M90R3553SE
M90R3553SE
M90R3553SE
M90R3553SE
M90R3553SE

M90R3007SE-VPP

M90R3568SE
M90R3568SE
M90R3568SE
M90R3557SE
M90R3539SE
M90R3539SE
M90R3539SE
M90R3540SE
M90R3540SE
M90R3540SE
M90R3539SE
M90R3539SE
M90R3557SE
M90R3556SE
M90R3556SE
M90R3538SE
M90R3538SE
M90R3538SE
M90R3540SE
M90R3554SE
M90R3548SE
M90R3548SE
M90R3547SE
M90R3547SE
M90R3547SE
M90R3547SE
M90R3568SE
M90R3548SE
M90R3547SE
M90R3553SE
M90R3538SE
M90R3538SE
M90R3538SE
M90R3555SE
M9O0R3553SE
M90R3553SE
M90R3558SE
M90R3547SE
M90R3547SE
M90R3554SE
M90R3557SE
M90R3539SE
M90R3539SE
M90R3539SE
M90R3540SE
M90R3540SE
M90R3540SE



MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
NISSAN

PEBL

PEBL

PEBL
POWERMAX
PRESTOLITE
PRESTOLITE
PRESTOLITE
PRESTOLITE
REMY EUROPE
REMY EUROPE
REMY EUROPE
REMY EUROPE
REMY EUROPE
REMY EUROPE
REMY EUROPE
REMY EUROPE
REMY EUROPE
REMY EUROPE
REMY EUROPE
REMY EUROPE
REMY EUROPE
REMY EUROPE
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT

M9IT60671
M9OT60672
MIT61171
MOT61471
M9IT61471AM
M9OT61472
M9IT61473
MOT61474
MIT61571
MOT61671
M9IT61971
M9T62071
M9IT62171
M9OT62172
M9IT62173
M9OT62174
M9IT62671
M9T62971
M9IT64171
M9OT64371
M9IT64791
M9OT64971
M9IT64972
M9OT64973
M9IT65271
MOT66171
M9IT66371
M9OT66372
M9IT66373
MOT67671
21221898
M9O0R3007SEVPP
M90R3529SEVPP
M9O0R3531SEVPP
8212911
860616
860619
860822
M105R3507SE
DRS0022
DRS0109
DRS0124
DRS0125
DRS0229
DRS0388
DRS0538
DRS0539
DRS0541
DRS0553
DRS0777
DRT1480
DRT1490
DRT2260
5001847428
5001853707
5001853710
5001853713
5001866293
5001866702

M90R3539SE
M90R3539SE
M90R3557SE
M90R3556SE
M9O0R3556SE
M90R3538SE
M90R3538SE
M90R3538SE
M90R3540SE
M90R3554SE
M90R3548SE
M90R3548SE
M90R3547SE
M90R3547SE
M90R3547SE
M90R3547SE
M90R3568SE
M90R3548SE
M90R3547SE
M90R3553SE
M90R3538SE
M90R3538SE
M90R3538SE
M90R3555SE
M90R3553SE
M90R3553SE
M90R3558SE
M90R3547SE
M90R3547SE
M90R3554SE
M9O0R3555SE

M90R3007SE-VPP
M90R3529SE-VPP
M90R3531SE-VPP

M90R3557SE
M90R3540SE
M90R3539SE
M90R3556SE
M90R3557SE
M90R3548SE
M90R3557SE
M90R3540SE
M90R3556SE
M90R3554SE
M90R3539SE
M90R3538SE
M90R3547SE
M90R3553SE
M90R3548SE
M90R3548SE
M9O0R3545SE
M90R3543SE
M90R3544SE
M90R3539SE
M90R3539SE
M90R3539SE
M90R3540SE
M9O0R3547SE
M90R3556SE



RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SHENDIAN
SOVEREIGN
SOVEREIGN
SOVEREIGN
SOVEREIGN
UNIPOINT
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO

5001868233
5010306533
5010306592
5010306777
5010306910
5010480196
5010480432
5010480434
5010480435
5010508330
5010508379
5010508380
5010508383
5010508384
7420714203
7420732977
7420997672
7421036377
7421598449
7421632125
7485013136
571467
571487
0573507
573507
0579261
579261
579265
579271
0001261027
1447911
1796026
2031368
2148650
2276131
10579265
QD275
19795N
30130N
30740N
31501N
F042S01198
438208
438233
438234
438235
438241
438250
438278
458293
458295
459295
630988
FS60PR019
FS60PR020
FS60PR171
FS60PR171
FS60PR172
FS60PR471

M90R3568SE
M90R3539SE
M90R3540SE
M90R3539SE
M90R3539SE
M90R3540SE
M90R3539SE
M90R3539SE
M90R3539SE
M90R3540SE
M90R3539SE
M90R3540SE
M90R3539SE
M90R3539SE
M90R3547SE
M90R3556SE
M90R3568SE
M90R3556SE
M90R3538SE
M90R3557SE
M90R3538SE
M90R3545SE
M90R3545SE
M90R3545SE
M90R3545SE
M90R3545SE
M90R3545SE
M90R3545SE
M90R3545SE
M90R3545SE
M9O0R3545SE
M90R3545SE
M9O0R3545SE
M90R3545SE
M90R3545SE
M90R3545SE

M90R3529SE-VPP

M90R3545SE
M90R3543SE
M90R3540SE
M90R3544SE
M90R3556SE
M90R3539SE
M90R3543SE
M90R3540SE
M90R3557SE
M90R3547SE
M90R3544SE
M90R3539SE
M90R3539SE
M90R3540SE
M90R3540SE
M90R3539SE
M90R3543SE
M90R3544SE
M90R3547SE
M90R3557SE
M9O0R3547SE
M90R3540SE



VALEO TS50PE671 M90R3539SE

VOLVO 20397219 M90R3556SE
VOLVO 20430564 M90R3557SE
VOLVO 20430565 M90R3547SE
VOLVO 20430584 M90R3547SE
VOLVO 20431073 M90R3557SE
VOLVO 20563533 M90R3538SE
VOLVO 20572417 M90R3547SE
VOLVO 20572419 M90R3547SE
VOLVO 20714203 M90R3547SE
VOLVO 20732977 M90R3538SE
VOLVO 20891242 M90R3547SE
VOLVO 21025968 M90R3538SE
VOLVO 21036377 M90R3538SE
VOLVO 21164603 M90R3568SE
VOLVO 21219976 M90R3547SE
VOLVO 21532125 M90R3547SE
VOLVO 21598436 M90R3538SE
VOLVO 21598446 M90R3538SE
VOLVO 21598449 M90R3538SE
VOLVO 21632125 M90R3547SE
VOLVO 21632127 M90R3547SE
VOLVO 21632133 M90R3547SE
VOLVO 22344130 M90R3556SE
VOLVO 22602940 M90R3558SE
VOLVO 85000087 M90R3557SE
VOLVO 85000148 M90R3556SE
VOLVO 85000677 M90R3547SE
VOLVO 85000746 M90R3547SE
VOLVO 85000749 M90R3568SE
VOLVO 85000934 M90R3538SE
VOLVO 85000937 M90R3538SE
VOLVO 85006148 M90R3556SE
VOLVO 85013089 M90R3558SE
VOLVO 85013134 M90R3538SE
VOLVO 85013135 M90R3556SE
VOLVO 85020793 M90R3547SE
WOOD AUTO STR71067 M90R3557SE
WOOD AUTO STR71227 M90R3558SE
WUXI DIESEL 37080104320000 M90R3538SE
XICHAI 37080104320000 M90R3007SE-VPP
XICHAI 37080106234080 M90R3529SE-VPP

XICHAI 3708010AL30SJ10 M90R3531SE-VPP



	M90R

